
 

 

Schedules of Meetings 
 

HE Academic Board 

 Friday 23rd October 2020    1.00pm 
 Friday 12th February 2021    1.00pm 
 Friday 21st May 2021     1.00pm 

 

UCP Council  

 Tuesday 29th September 2020   4.30pm 
 Thursday 26th November 2020  4.30pm 
 Thursday 21st January 2021   4.30pm 
 Thursday 25th March 2021   4.30pm 
 Thursday 10th June 2021    4.30pm 

 

UCP Audit 

 Tuesday 15th December 2020   4.30pm 
 Tuesday 23rd March 2021    4.30pm 
 Thursday 24th June 2021    4.30pm 

 

UCP Governance Nominations 

 Wednesday 16th September 2020  3.00pm 
 Thursday 26th November 2020  3.00pm 
 Thursday 21st January 2021   3.00pm 
 Thursday 15th February 2021   3.00pm 
 Thursday 25th March 2021   3.00pm 
 Thursday 10th June 2021    3.00pm 


